

Government of West Bengal Irrigation & Waterways Directorate

Office of the Sub-Divisional Officer, Vishnupur Irrigation Sub-Division, Bishnupur :: Bankura

E Mail I.D. visubdivision@gmail.com

N.I.T. No. – 02 of 2023-2024/S.D.O-Vishnupur Irrigation Sub -Division Memo No. 210,Dated.-29.09.2023

Sealed tenders are invited by the S.D.O./Vishnupur Irrigation Sub-Division for 2(Two) Nos. work Estimated Value below Rs. 1 lakhs (One lakhs) from bonafide outsiders having credential of execution of similar nature of single work of value 50% of the amount put to tender within the last five years. Last date of application upto 1.00 P.M. on 10.10.2023, issue date upto 2.30 P.M. on 10.10.2023 tender opening after 2.30 P.M. on 12.10.2023. Other details are available from the office of the undersigned on any working day.

Sd/-

Sub-Divisional Officer Vishnupur Irrigation Sub-Division Bishnupur, Bankura.